
Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total AM Ranking PM Ranking Parli Ranking Total
73D02 Anthony Ross 4 5 6 6 21 10 6 10 26
37H03 Brad Subramaniam 3 4 6 6 19 6 7 7 20
02G05 Evan Peck 4 5 5 6 20 7 10 17
46P02 Amanda Hittlet 5 5 5 6 6 27 4 8 5 17
15X04 Emily Holland 4 4 8 8 6 14
53G03 Nathan Soltz 4 4 6 14 5 3 8
73D10 Tyler Whittaker 5 4 9 8 8
92W14 Deven Bishnu 3 5 5 13 5 2 7
37H11 Jake Ehlers 4 5 9 3 2 1 6
28M03 Riley Lewis  2 3 4 9 4 4
34X13 Radhika Subrahmanyan 4 3 7 4 4
16H11 Kendall Marlia Cooper 4 6 10 3 3
84K04 Eddie Bednarek 4 6 10 2 2
24W04 Ryan Barger 3 6 9 1 1
34X15 SaraJane Griffiths 4 6 10 1 1
02G27 Sam South 3 4 7 0
15X08 Kevin Chu 4 4 0
29J08 Tymoteusz Chrzanowski 3 3 0
34X17 Zohar Hoter 4 4 0
67M21 Rachael Wilczewski 3 5 8 0
71C04 Bridger Lanning 3 3 0
74E03 Carson Schmittle 0 0
88D03 Logan Samard Drop 0 0
92W08 Aris Bloms 3 3 6 0
94H05 Moses Felberg 2 2 0

Outstanding Chair: Amanda Hittlet
3rd Place Tie broken on Judges' Preference

Super Congress

2015 OSAA Student Congress



Code Name
Nominee 
AM/PM

1 2 3 4 5 Total

2G05 Evan Peck AM 6 1 6 4 6 23
3F09 Trenton Gagnon 4 4
5P01 Keenan Dodge 4 2 6
6C05 Tony Beyer 4 4 2 10
9A02 Jamie Robertson 5 5
15X08 Kevin Chu PM 5 6 11
96F04 Savannah McAdams 0
28M01 Jason Blanchard 0
29J05 Megan Green 3 3
105J02 Shaun Wang 0
34X15 SaraJane Griffiths P 5 5 5 3 18
37H11 Jake Ehlers AM 6 5 4 3 3 21
39A10 Kaitlin Hildebrant 2 2
49A04 Chelsea Wallace 4 4
53G03 Nathan Soltz AM 6 6 6 6 5 29
67M13 Johanna Hampton 0
73D02 Anthony Ross PM/P 5 6 6 6 6 29
74E03 Carson Schmittle P 5 6 3 14
80P09 Miles Flynn 2 5 7
88D03 Logan Samard PM 5 4 4 4 5 22
92W25 Sarah Milshtein 5 3 3 2 13

0

American House

2015 OSAA Student Congress



Code Name
Nominee 
AM/PM

1 2 3 4 5 Total

2G19 Nikolas Lindauer 5 4 4 3 4 20
4K01 Evan Hunter 5 5 5 15
6C01 David Jablonski 0
8R02 Ashley Goodman 3 4 4 11
13W01 Keenan Myers 5 3 8
16H11 Kendall Marlia Cooper AM 5 6 5 16
24W04 Ryan Barger PM 3 5 8
28M03 Riley Lewis  P 3 3 6
29J08 Tymoteusz Chrzanowski PM 4 5 9
106R03 Nehemiah Wilson 3 3 4 10
34X17 Zohar Hoter PM 3 3 6 4 16
44F06 Haylee Dunning 3 3
46P02 Amanda Hittlet AM 6 5 5 4 4 24
50F06 Nathan Woodruff 3 3
55R05 Clay Clarkin 2 2 3 7
68M07 Dylan Kenney 4 4 4 12
73D09 Logan Simpson 2 3 4 9
75G01 Carson Bennett 5 3 5 13
84K04 Eddie Bednarek P 6 5 11
92W08 Aris Bloms P 4 3 4 4 15
94H05 Moses Felberg AM 4 4 3 4 4 19

0
0

Federal House

2015 OSAA Student Congress



Code Name
Nominee 
AM/PM

1 2 3 4 5 Total

2G27 Sam South AM 5 4 6 4 19
4K02 Riley Wolfe 5 5 5 5 3 23
6C04 Laura Scrimenti 2 3 2 7
8R03 Brice Schloesser 3 4 3 5 2 17
15X04 Emily Holland P 4 3 4 4 4 19
96F01 Chandler Fisher 3 2 5
27R08 Liberty Rossel 3 4 5 12
29J01 Elizabeth Herrera 3 3 6
105J01 Reuben Mogster 2 2
34X13 Radhika Subrahmanyan P 4 4 5 13
37H03 Brad Subramaniam AM 5 5 6 5 5 26
39A04 Caleb Landis 3 3 4 10
49A01 Isaak Welch 2 4 6
51E01 Matt Bucy 5 4 4 13
67M21 Rachael Wilczewski PM/P 3 3 3 6 15
71C04 Bridger Lanning PM 3 4 5 4 16
73D10 Tyler Whittaker PM 4 5 4 5 5 23
79C04 Caleb Gail 0
84K09 Tristan Kelleher 4 3 4 11
92W14 Deven Bishnu AM 4 5 6 6 21
94H06 Wolf Morgan‐Steiner 3 4 3 5 4 19

0
0

National House

2015 OSAA Student Congress
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